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CHEM*1050 (02) F21 - General Chemistry Il Mario Monteiro

| found the course intellectually stimulating.

Strongly agree (

Agree (1

Neither agree nor disagree (
Disagree (

Strongly disagree (

[ Total (34

| 50.0%

0 50% 100%

The course afforded me the opportunity to develop a deeper understanding of the subject matter.

Strongly agree (
Agree (
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
[ Total (3

55.6%

50% 100%

Strongly agree (1

Agree (1

Neither agree nor disagree (
Disagree (

Strongly disagree (

[ Total (36

0 50% 100%

The course afforded me the opportunity to achieve its goals and objectives as stated in the course outline.

Strongly agree (11) s 30-6%
Agree (18) | 50.0%
Neither agree nor disagree (6) 16.7%
Disagree (0)  0.0%
Strongly disagree (1) % 2.8%
[ Total (36) ]
0 50% 100%

The quality of the learning experience offered to me in this course was:

Outstanding (12) (s 34 .3%
Very Good (12) | 34.3%
Good (9) #
Poor (2) [ 5.7%
Unacceptable (0) | 0.0%
[ Total (35) ]
0 50% 100%
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CHEM*1050 (02) F21 - General Chemistry Il Mario Monteiro

The instructor tried to create a learning environment that was conducive to my learning.

Strongly agree (16) s 1 1%
Agree (15) 44 1%
Neither agree nor disagree (2) 5.9%
Disagree (1) [ 2.9%
Strongly disagree (0) 0.0%
[ Total (34) ]
0 50% 100%

The instructor was available to answer questions during posted hours.

Strongly agree (14) i 1.2%
Agree (14) | - 41.2%
Neither agree nor disagree (5) 7777277z 14.7%
Disagree (1) [ 2.9%
Strongly disagree (0)  0.0%
[ Total (34) ]
50% 100%

The instructor presented materials clearly.

Strongly agree (15) s 43.1%
Agree (9) | 26.5%
Neither agree nor disagree (8) | 23.5%
Disagree (2)
Strongly disagree (0)
[ Total (34) ]

(]

50% 100%

The instructor encouraged me to think critically about the subject matter.

Strongly agree (18) s ©2.-9%
Agree (9) | 26.5%
Neither agree nor disagree (6) 17.6%
Disagree (0)  0.0%
Strongly disagree (1) % 2.9%
[ Total (34) ]
0 50% 100%

The course instructor explained concepts clearly.

A Great Deal (17) (s 0.0%
Mostly (11) | 32.4%
Moderately (5) # 14.7%
Somewhat (1) 1l 2.9%
Not At All (0) | 0.0%
[ Total (34) ]
0 50% 100%
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CHEM*1050 (02) F21 - General Chemistry Il Mario Monteiro

The course instructor organized lectures in a logical manner.

_ 50.0%
| W 29.4%

A Great Deal (17

Moderately (5
Somewhat (2
0
)

W 5.9%
0.0%

Not At All (

)
)
)
)
)
[ Total (34) ]

0 50% 100%

The course instructor moved through course concepts at a comfortable pace.

A Great Deal (19) (s So-9%
Mostly (13) | : 38.2%
Moderately (2) @7 5.9%
Somewhat (0) | 0.0%
Not At All (0) | 0.0%
[ Total (34) ]
0 50% 100%

The course instructor identified difficult areas when explaining course concepts.

A Great Deal (16) i, 41 -1 %

Mostly (15) | 44 1%
Moderately (3) #7777 8.8%
Somewhat (0) | 0.0%
Not At All (0) | 0.0%
[ Total (34) ]
0 50% 100%

The course instructor suggested specific ways to help understand course concepts.

A Great Deal (19) [ >>-9%
Mostly (9) | 7 26.5%
Moderately (6) # Z 17.6%
Somewhat (0) | 0.0%
Not At All (0) | 0.0%
[ Total (34) ]
0 50% 100%

The course instructor expressed interest in students’ learning approaches (e.g. note-taking, study habits) throughout the course.

A Great Deal (14) i 41-2%
Mostly (8) | 23.5%
Moderately (7) & G 20.6%
Somewhat (4) N 11.8%
Not AtAll (1) %% 2.9%
[ Total (34) ]
0 50% 100%
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CHEM*1050 (02) F21 - General Chemistry Il Mario Monteiro

The course instructor related course concepts to current issues or real-life situations.

A Great Deal (28) s ©2 .4
Mostly (5) | 1 14.7%
Moderately (1) %2 2.9%
Somewhat (0) | 0.0%
Not At All (0) | 0.0%
[ Total (34) ]
0 50% 100%

The course instructor highlighted connections between theory, practice, and research in the course.

A Great Deal (23) (s ©1 .6 %
Mostly (9) | = 26.5%
Moderately (2) %
Somewhat (0) | 0.0%
Not At All (0) | 0.0%
[ Total (34) ]
0 50% 100%

What is your semester level in your current program?

1stor 2nd (14) s 38.9%
3rd or 4th (14) | 38.9%
5th or 6th (4) | 2 11.1%
7th or 8th (4) _ 11.1%
9th or higher (0) 0.0%
[ Total (36) ]
0 50% 100%

What was the amount of effort that you put into the course, measured by average number of hours per week, including class time?

Less than 4 hrs/wk (
4 to 7 hrs/wk (1

2) @ 56%
3)
8 to 10 hrs/wk (13)
3)
3)
)]

[ : 36.1%

11 to 14 hrs/wk (5) [N 13.9%
More than 14 hrs/wk (3) #Z77% 8.3%
[ Total (36
0 50% 100%

By signing this questionnaire (choosing “l agree”), you give permission for your signed comments to be sent to the department chair
and instructor (and/or teaching assistant, as applicable) after the semester has ended and grades are submitted. ONLY SIGNED

comments can be used in an instructor or teaching assistant’s performance assessment of teaching and/or for tenure and
promotion review purposes. If you choose not to sign this questionnaire, your comments will be anonymous and will be sent only to
the instructor (and/or teaching assistant, if applicable).

| agree (33) — 91.7%
| disagree (3) | 8.3%
[ Total (36) ]

0 50% 100%

Copyright The University of Guelph 5/5



	Individual Report Fall 2021 All Likert questions for CHEM*1050 (02) F21 - General Chemistry II (Mario Monteiro)

